



STATE OF ALASKA -- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES -- CENTRAL REGION

Opened at: Anchorage
Date: Friday, June 15, 2012
By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

Date: Friday, June 15, 2012

Kinnuk Boardwalk Improvements Phase Ii Final Ps&e

Kipnuk

and Correct: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

012, Chief of Contracts

DATE _____

Checked By: VH.

Checked By: VH VH

Version ID: 38038, Contract ID: 37453



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA -- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES -- CENTRAL REGION

Federal No: STP-0001-(330)

AKSAS No: 57181

Project Name: Kipnuk Boardwalk Improvements Phase II Final Ps&e

Project Location: Kipnuk

Opened at:

Date:

By:

Anchorage

Friday, June 15, 2012

Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

Item No.	Description	Quantity	Pay Unit	State of Alaska		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		STG, INCORPORATED		LOW BIDDER		NORTHERN CONSTRUCTION SERVICE		BERING PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
506 (5) BB	Boardwalk, At-Grade (Type A)	6,688	Linear Foot	250.00	1,672,000.00			109.25	730,664.00			168.00	1,123,584.00	145.00	969,760.00
506 (6) BB	Boardwalk, At-Grade (Type B)	4,286	Linear Foot	210.00	900,060.00			106.00	454,316.00			156.00	668,616.00	148.00	634,328.00
506 (7) BB	Boardwalk, Elevated (Type A)	2,480	Linear Foot	280.00	694,400.00			263.10	652,488.00			412.00	1,021,760.00	420.00	1,041,600.00
506 (8) BB	Boardwalk, Elevated (Type B)	336	Linear Foot	340.00	114,240.00			351.25	118,020.00			453.00	152,208.00	520.00	174,720.00
506 (9) BB	Boardwalk Transition Ramp	19	Each	14,000.00	266,000.00			13,725.00	260,775.00			13,421.00	254,999.00	12,000.00	228,000.00
506 (10) BB	Boardwalk Transition to Silt Road	18	Each	3,000.00	54,000.00			5,303.00	95,454.00			2,764.00	49,752.00	1,400.00	25,200.00
506 (11) BB	Boardwalk Leveling Timbers	240	Mbm	2,968.75	712,500.00			3,672.80	881,472.00			948.00	227,520.00	3,800.00	912,000.00
506 (12) BB	Boardwalk Snow Machine Crossing	4	Each	6,000.00	24,000.00			3,794.00	15,176.00			1,707.00	6,828.00	2,000.00	8,000.00
506 (13) BB	Boardwalk Intersection Connection	29	Each	3,000.00	87,000.00			1,903.00	55,187.00			1,566.00	45,414.00	2,800.00	81,200.00
506 (14) BB	Elevated Boardwalk Barrier	4	Each	1,000.00	4,000.00			1,709.50	6,838.00			545.00	2,180.00	1,400.00	5,600.00
506 (15) BB	End of Boardwalk Transition	10	Each	2,000.00	20,000.00			1,845.00	18,450.00			485.00	4,850.00	600.00	6,000.00
615 (1) BB	Standard Sign	212.27	Square Foot	150.00	31,840.50			131.91	28,000.54			43.00	9,127.61	100.00	21,227.00
618 (1) BB	Seeding	150	Pound	100.00	15,000.00			39.60	5,940.00			60.00	9,000.00	60.00	9,000.00



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES - CENTRAL REGION

Federal No: STP-0001-(330)
 AKSAS No: 57181
 Project Name: Kipnuk Boardwalk Improvements Phase II Final Ps&e
 Project Location: Kipnuk

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Friday, June 15, 2012
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

State of Alaska			STG, INCORPORATED		NORTHERN CONSTRUCTION SERVICE		BERING PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION	
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Description	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
622 (4) BB	Treated Timber Curb 3,520 Linear Foot		25.00	88,000.00	98.25	345,840.00	60.00	211,200.00
634 (2) BB	Rigid Geogrid All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	400,000.00	L.S.	273,789.00	L.S.	L.S.
639 (3) BB	Boardwalk Tie-in 73 Each		2,500.00	182,500.00	1,087.00	79,351.00	1,358.00	99,134.00
639 (4) BB	Special Residential Access 5 Each		1,500.00	7,500.00	5,209.20	26,046.00	4,096.00	20,480.00
640 (1) BB	Mobilization And Demobilization All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	400,000.00	L.S.	912,990.00	L.S.	2,380,380.00
640 (4) BB	Worker Meals and Lodging, or Per Diem All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	100,000.00	L.S.	484,777.00	L.S.	333,350.00
641 (1) BB	Erosion, Sediment and Pollution Control Administration All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	5,000.00	L.S.	15,717.00	L.S.	33,350.00
641 (2) BB	Temporary Erosion, Sediment and Pollution Control All Required Contingent Sum		C.S.	5,000.00	C.S.	5,000.00	C.S.	5,000.00
641 (6) BB	Withholding All Required Contingent Sum		C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00
642 (1) BB	Construction Surveying All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	54,000.00	L.S.	76,482.00	L.S.	83,350.00
642 (3) BB	Three Person Survey Party 100 Hour		300.00	30,000.00	386.00	38,600.00	400.00	40,000.00
642 (4) BB	Set Primary Monument 67 Each		200.00	13,400.00	144.00	9,648.00	175.00	11,725.00
643 (2) BB	Traffic Maintenance All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	50,000.00	L.S.	37,516.00	L.S.	44,445.00



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA – DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES – CENTRAL REGION

Federal No: STP-0001-(330)
 AKSAS No: 57181
 Project Name: Kipnuk Boardwalk Improvements Phase II Final Ps&e
 Project Location: Kipnuk

Opened at: Anchorage
 Date: Friday, June 15, 2012
 By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

Basic Bid Item No.	Quantity	Description	Pay Unit	State of Alaska		STG, INCORPORATED		NORTHERN CONSTRUCTION SERVICE		BERING PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION	
				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
643 (15) BB		Flagging									
		All Required Contingent Sum		C.S.	25,000.00	C.S.		C.S.	25,000.00	C.S.	25,000.00
643 (23) BB		Traffic Price Adjustment									
		All Required Contingent Sum		C.S.	0.00	C.S.		C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00
643 (25) BB		Traffic Control									
		All Required Contingent Sum		C.S.	20,000.00	C.S.		C.S.	20,000.00	C.S.	20,000.00
644 (1) BB		Field Office									
		All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	70,906.00	L.S.		L.S.	33,350.00	L.S.	40,000.00
644 (9B) BB		Vehicle (UTV)									
		3 Each		15,000.00	45,000.00	7,500.00		17,340.00	52,020.00	15,000.00	45,000.00
644 (10) BB		Engineering Communication									
		All Required Contingent Sum		C.S.	2,500.00	C.S.		C.S.	2,500.00	C.S.	2,500.00
644 (14) BB		Storage Container									
		1 Each		3,000.00	3,000.00	7,570.00		5,000.00	5,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00
646 (1) BB		CPM Scheduling									
		All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	20,000.00	L.S.		L.S.	1.00	L.S.	5,000.00
671 (1) BB		Rubber Speed Humps									
		18 Each		500.00	9,000.00	441.00		356.00	6,408.00	350.00	6,300.00
681 (27A) BB		Pole									
		1 Each		30,750.00	30,750.00	5,757.00		1,200.00	1,200.00	16,000.00	16,000.00
681 (27B) BB		Stub Pole									
		11 Each		18,000.00	198,000.00	4,845.00		2,345.00	25,795.00	16,000.00	176,000.00
681 (34) BB		Service Riser									
		6 Each		3,400.00	20,400.00	1,073.00		5,556.00	33,336.00	8,500.00	51,000.00
681 (44) BB		Service Drop									
		2 Each		3,400.00	6,800.00	1,888.50		5,556.00	11,112.00	12,000.00	24,000.00



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA – DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES – CENTRAL REGION

Federal No: STP-0001-(330)

AKSAS No: 57181

Project Name: Kipnuk Boardwalk Improvements Phase II Final Ps&e

Project Location: Kipnuk

Opened at: Anchorage

Date: Friday, June 15, 2012

By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

Basic Bid	Item No.	Description	State of Alaska		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		STG, INCORPORATED		NORTHERN CONSTRUCTION SERVICE		BERING PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION	
			Quantity	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
690 (1) BB		Fiber Roll/Compost Sock	500	Linear Foot	10.00	5,000.00	9.06	4,530.00	2.25	1,125.00	20.00	10,000.00
Total Basic Bid						7,906,770.50		7,184,290.54		8,664,439.61		10,134,765.00

Additive Alternate #1												
202 (38) AA1		Remove and Salvage Existing Boardwalk	1,355	Linear Foot	10.00	13,550.00	26.60	36,043.00	23.00	31,165.00	30.00	40,650.00
202 (39) AA1		Remove and Reset Structure or Remove Private Utility										
All Required Contingent Sum						C.S.	C.S.	5,000.00	C.S.	5,000.00	C.S.	5,000.00
505 (12) AA1		Furnish and Drill Piles	10	Each	1,350.00	13,500.00	975.70	9,757.00	867.00	8,670.00	1,100.00	11,000.00
505 (13) AA1		Furnish and Drill Piles (Additional Depth)	70	Linear Foot	40.00	2,800.00	43.00	3,010.00	26.00	1,820.00	20.00	1,400.00
505 (14) AA1		Furnish and Drill At-Grade Boardwalk Anchor	210	Each	250.00	52,500.00	299.00	62,790.00	389.00	81,690.00	550.00	115,500.00
505 (15) AA1		Furnish and Drill Sign Post Foundation	2	Each	750.00	1,500.00	1,013.50	2,027.00	504.00	1,008.00	750.00	1,500.00
506 (5) AA1		Boardwalk, At-Grade (Type A)	1,955	Linear Foot	250.00	488,750.00	106.00	207,230.00	168.00	328,440.00	145.00	283,475.00
506 (6) AA1		Boardwalk, At-Grade (Type B)	107	Linear Foot	210.00	22,470.00	133.00	14,231.00	160.00	17,120.00	148.00	15,836.00
506 (7) AA1		Boardwalk, Elevated (Type A)	30	Linear Foot	280.00	8,400.00	329.00	9,870.00	471.00	14,130.00	520.00	15,600.00
506 (9) AA1		Boardwalk Transition Ramp	1	Each	14,000.00	14,000.00	15,148.00	15,148.00	13,430.00	13,430.00	12,000.00	12,000.00



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA – DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES – CENTRAL REGION

Federal No: STP-0001-(330)

AKSAS No: 57181

Project Name: Kipnuk Boardwalk Improvements Phase II Final Ps&e

Project Location: Kipnuk

Opened at: Anchorage

Date: Friday, June 15, 2012

By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

State of Alaska			STG, INCORPORATED		NORTHERN CONSTRUCTION SERVICE		BERING PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION	
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Additive Alternate #1	Description	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
506 (10) AA1	Boardwalk Transition to Silt Road 7 Each		3,000.00	21,000.00	5,266.00	36,862.00	2,764.00	19,348.00
506 (11) AA1	Boardwalk Leveling Timbers 50 Mbm		2,700.00	135,000.00	3,749.00	187,450.00	948.00	47,400.00
506 (12) AA1	Boardwalk Snow Machine Crossing 2 Each		6,000.00	12,000.00	3,458.50	6,917.00	1,707.00	3,414.00
506 (13) AA1	Boardwalk Intersection Connection 7 Each		3,000.00	21,000.00	2,124.00	14,868.00	1,680.00	11,760.00
506 (15) AA1	End of Boardwalk Transition 3 Each		2,000.00	6,000.00	1,949.33	5,847.99	486.00	1,458.00
615 (1) AA1	Standard Sign 8 Square Foot		150.00	1,200.00	242.00	1,936.00	70.00	560.00
618 (1) AA1	Seeding 30 Pound		100.00	3,000.00	41.00	1,230.00	60.00	1,800.00
622 (4) AA1	Treated Timber Curb 520 Linear Foot		25.00	13,000.00	113.00	58,760.00	61.00	31,720.00
634 (2) AA1	Rigid Geogrid All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	75,000.00	L.S.	118,732.00	L.S.	40,096.00
639 (3) AA1	Boardwalk Tie-in 4 Each		2,000.00	8,000.00	1,124.00	4,496.00	1,358.00	5,432.00
640 (1) AA1	Mobilization And Demobilization All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	25,000.00	L.S.	202,500.00	L.S.	222,225.00
640 (4) AA1	Worker Meals and Lodging, or Per Diem All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	17,000.00	L.S.	249,203.00	L.S.	27,780.00
641 (1) AA1	Erosion, Sediment and Pollution Control Administration All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	1,000.00	L.S.	13,216.00	L.S.	22,225.00
								10,000.00



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA – DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES – CENTRAL REGION

Federal No: STP-0001-(330)

AKSAS No: 57181

Project Name: Kipnuk Boardwalk Improvements Phase II Final Ps&e

Project Location: Kipnuk

Opened at: Anchorage

Date: Friday, June 15, 2012

By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

State of Alaska			STG, INCORPORATED		NORTHERN CONSTRUCTION SERVICE		BERING PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION	
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
641 (2) AA1	All Required	Temporary Erosion, Sediment and Pollution Control	C.S.	2,500.00	C.S.	2,500.00	C.S.	2,500.00
641 (6) AA1	Withholding							
642 (1) AA1	All Required	Contingent Sum	C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00
642 (3) AA1	All Required	Construction Surveying	L.S.	8,000.00	L.S.	15,000.00	L.S.	12,000.00
642 (4) AA1	Three Person Survey Party							
642 (5) AA1	20 Hour		300.00	6,000.00	400.00	8,000.00	250.00	5,000.00
642 (6) AA1	Set Primary Monument							
642 (7) AA1	11 Each		200.00	2,200.00	175.00	1,925.00	300.00	3,300.00
643 (2) AA1	All Required	Traffic Maintenance	L.S.	18,000.00	L.S.	8,900.00	L.S.	5,000.00
643 (15) AA1	All Required	Flagging						
643 (23) AA1	All Required	Contingent Sum	C.S.	15,000.00	C.S.	15,000.00	C.S.	15,000.00
643 (25) AA1	All Required	Traffic Control	C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00
671 (1) AA1	All Required	Contingent Sum	C.S.	2,000.00	C.S.	2,000.00	C.S.	2,000.00
690 (1) AA1	2 Each	Rubber Speed Humps	500.00	1,000.00	355.00	710.00	350.00	700.00
690 (1) AA1	Fiber Roll/Compost Sock							
690 (1) AA1	500 Linear Foot		10.00	5,000.00	2.25	1,125.00	20.00	10,000.00
Total Additive Alternate #1				1,020,370.00		992,851.00		1,186,681.00

Additive Alternate #2								
-----------------------	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	--



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA – DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES – CENTRAL REGION

Federal No: STP-0001-(330)

AKSAS No: 57181

Project Name: Kipnuk Boardwalk Improvements Phase II Final Ps&e

Project Location: Kipnuk

Opened at: Anchorage

Date: Friday, June 15, 2012

By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

State of Alaska			STG, INCORPORATED		NORTHERN CONSTRUCTION SERVICE		BERING PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION	
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Additive Alternate #2	Description		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
202 (38) AA2	Remove and Salvage Existing Boardwalk							
	1,581 Linear Foot	10.00		42,687.00	23.00	36,363.00	30.00	47,430.00
505 (12) AA2	Furnish and Drill Piles							
	380 Each	1,350.00	842.10	319,998.00	867.00	329,460.00	1,100.00	418,000.00
505 (13) AA2	Furnish and Drill Piles (Additional Depth)							
	2,660 Linear Foot	40.00	35.70	94,962.00	26.00	69,160.00	20.00	53,200.00
505 (14) AA2	Furnish and Drill At-Grade Boardwalk Anchor							
	170 Each	250.00	299.00	50,830.00	234.00	39,780.00	550.00	93,500.00
505 (15) AA2	Furnish and Drill Sign Post Foundation							
	11 Each	750.00	1,013.00	11,143.00	503.00	5,533.00	750.00	8,250.00
506 (5) AA2	Boardwalk, At-Grade (Type A)							
	1,607 Linear Foot	250.00	110.00	176,770.00	191.00	306,937.00	145.00	233,015.00
506 (7) AA2	Boardwalk, Elevated (Type A)							
	1,800 Linear Foot	280.00	266.00	478,800.00	409.00	736,200.00	375.00	675,000.00
506 (9) AA2	Boardwalk Transition Ramp							
	10 Each	14,000.00	13,913.00	139,130.00	13,330.00	133,300.00	10,000.00	100,000.00
506 (11) AA2	Boardwalk Leveling Timbers							
	40 Mbm	2,625.00	3,749.00	149,960.00	948.00	37,920.00	3,800.00	152,000.00
506 (12) AA2	Boardwalk Snow Machine Crossing							
	4 Each	6,000.00	3,805.00	15,220.00	1,707.00	6,828.00	2,000.00	8,000.00
506 (13) AA2	Boardwalk Intersection Connection							
	3 Each	3,000.00	2,251.00	6,753.00	1,760.00	5,280.00	2,800.00	8,400.00
506 (15) AA2	End of Boardwalk Transition							
	1 Each	2,000.00	2,978.00	2,978.00	486.00	486.00	600.00	600.00
615 (1) AA2	Standard Sign							
	54 Square Foot	150.00	138.00	7,452.00	50.00	2,700.00	100.00	5,400.00



COMPILATION OF BIDS

STATE OF ALASKA – DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES – CENTRAL REGION

Federal No: STP-0001-(330)

AKSAS No: 57181

Project Name: Kipnuk Boardwalk Improvements Phase II Final Ps&E

Project Location: Kipnuk

Opened at: Anchorage

Date: Friday, June 15, 2012

By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

State of Alaska			STG, INCORPORATED		NORTHERN CONSTRUCTION SERVICE		BERING PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION	
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Description	Pay Unit	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
618 (1) AA2	Seeding 40 Pound		100.00	4,000.00		2,400.00	50.00	2,000.00
622 (4) AA2	Treated Timber Curb 580 Linear Foot		25.00	14,500.00		34,800.00	35.00	20,300.00
634 (2) AA2	Rigid Geogrid All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	60,000.00	L.S.	31,347.00	L.S.	60,000.00
639 (3) AA2	Boardwalk Tie-in 4 Each		2,000.00	8,000.00	1,124.00	4,496.00	230.00	920.00
640 (1) AA2	Mobilization And Demobilization All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	25,000.00	L.S.	307,600.00	L.S.	300,000.00
640 (4) AA2	Worker Meals and Lodging, or Per Diem All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	25,000.00	L.S.	281,970.00	L.S.	200,000.00
641 (1) AA2	Erosion, Sediment and Pollution Control Administration All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	1,000.00	L.S.	13,217.00	L.S.	10,000.00
641 (2) AA2	Temporary Erosion, Sediment and Pollution Control All Required Contingent Sum		C.S.	2,500.00	C.S.	2,500.00	C.S.	2,500.00
641 (6) AA2	Withholding All Required Contingent Sum		C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00
642 (1) AA2	Construction Surveying All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	10,000.00	L.S.	19,100.00	L.S.	20,000.00
642 (3) AA2	Three Person Survey Party 20 Hour		300.00	6,000.00	386.00	7,720.00	400.00	5,000.00
642 (4) AA2	Set Primary Monument 19 Each		200.00	3,800.00	144.00	2,736.00	175.00	5,700.00
643 (2) AA2	Traffic Maintenance All Required Lump Sum		L.S.	11,000.00	L.S.	10,000.00	L.S.	10,000.00

**COMPILATION OF BIDS**

STATE OF ALASKA – DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES – CENTRAL REGION

Federal No: STP-0001-(330)

AKSAS No: 57181

Project Name: Kipnuk Boardwalk Improvements Phase II Final Ps&e

Project Location: Kipnuk

Opened at: Anchorage

Date: Friday, June 15, 2012

By: Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

State of Alaska			STG, INCORPORATED		NORTHERN CONSTRUCTION SERVICE		BERING PACIFIC CONSTRUCTION	
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			LOW BIDDER		BIDDER 2		BIDDER 3	
Item No.	Quantity	Description	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
643 (15) AA2		Flagging						
	All Required	Contingent Sum	C.S.	15,000.00	C.S.	15,000.00	C.S.	15,000.00
643 (23) AA2		Traffic Price Adjustment						
	All Required	Contingent Sum	C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00	C.S.	0.00
643 (25) AA2		Traffic Control						
	All Required	Contingent Sum	C.S.	2,000.00	C.S.	2,000.00	C.S.	2,000.00
671 (1) AA2		Rubber Speed Humps						
	1 Each		500.00	500.00	356.00	356.00	350.00	350.00
690 (1) AA2		Fiber Roll/Compost Sock						
	475 Linear Foot		10.00	4,750.00	2.40	1,140.00	20.00	9,500.00
Total Additive Alternate #2				2,072,860.00		2,318,592.00		2,466,065.00

Project Summary: Includes Basic Bid + Additive Alternate #1 + Additive Alternate #2					
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		LOW BIDDER	BIDDER 2	BIDDER 3	
11,000,000.50		10,844,467.53	11,975,882.61	13,787,511.00	
Bid Total:					

**COMPILATION OF BIDS**

STATE OF ALASKA – DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC FACILITIES – CENTRAL REGION

Federal No:
AKSAS No:
Project Name:
Project Location:

STP-0001-(330)
57181
Kipnuk Boardwalk Improvements Phase II Final Ps&E
Kipnuk

Opened at:
Date:
By:

Anchorage
Friday, June 15, 2012
Sharon L. Smith, P.E.

Other Bidders: Includes Basic Bid + Additive Alternate #1 + Additive Alternate #2

	RIDGE CONTRACTING, INC. P.O. BOX 240121 ANCHORAGE, AK 99524 Phone: 907-222-7518 Fax: 907-272-2290	PAUG-VIK DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION 1600 A Street Suite 306 ANCHORAGE, AK 99501 Phone: 907-258-1345 Fax: 907-222-1188	CONCOR CONSTRUCTION, INC. 4149 VISTA COURT ANCHORAGE, AK 99503 Phone: 907-561-1026 Fax: 907-339-8104 Non-Responsive
Bid Total:	14,077,757.90	16,150,054.44	